
South Yorkshire Triumph Sports Six Club's Local Newsletter

TRIUMPH TRIBUNE: JAN 2011

Happy New Year to One and All !

Welcome to your new look Tribune highlighting the Triumph Tribulations of the 
South Yorkshire Brigade.  Following on from the success of Team SY, in 2010, this 
year promises to be even bigger and better!

Our aim is to have something for everyone and as with all local TSSC groups, it 
relies on volunteers and works best when everyone  pitches in where they can. If 
you're new to the meetings (or thinking of coming along) you are very welcome. 
Between us we own (or have owned) most of the Triumph models and are happy to 
share (and equally keen to pick up) knowledge and experience. Please make 
yourself known to Paula and get the most out of your area.

So onto 2011.  Plans are a foot to revisit some of last year's events 
and also try out some new ones.   So there'll be runs out to the coast, Stoneleigh, 
Crowles Rescue Day, Hickleton, Brodsworth and Doncaster CC Shows. There'll be 
camping (or B& B ing!) at Runswick Bay and Stafford and track days.  Further 
afield there's the Spa 6 hour race in Belgium and we'll be planning ahead for next 
year's Le Mans. Add to that, a  Spice night, Pie n n Pies, meals out, ladies spa day, 
Bonfire Party and a  Christmas Meal and we are in line for another fab year! 

So get on oiling your trunnions and let the fun begin!



CLUB CALENDAR
PLEASE NOTE SOME CHANGES HAVE BEEN MADE

Tues 4th Jan 
Sun 9th Jan

Tues 18th Jan
Sun 22nd Jan 

Club Meeting
Derwent & Notts Area NY Run

Noggin n Natter
Cleethorpes Fish n Chips Run

Tues 1st Feb
Tues 15th Feb
Sat 19th Feb 

Club Meeting
Noggin n Natter

John n Maggie's Spice Night

Tues 1st Mar
Sun 6th Mar

Sun 13th Mar
Tues 15th Mar

 27th-29th May??
Mar tbc

Club Meeting
Stoneleigh Spares Day

Scarborough/The Providence 
Noggin n Natter

Spa Francorchamps Belgium??
Ladies Spa Day

Tues 5th April
Sun 17th April
Tues 19th April
Sat 23rd April

Club Meeting
National Drive it Day

Noggin n Natter
 P & P's Pie n Pea Night

Tues 3rd May
Sun 8th May 

Tues 17th May
Fri - Sun  May tbc

Club Meeting
Cusworth Hall Picnic

Noggin n Natter
Runswick Bay NYTW

Tues 7th June
Sun 19th June TBC

Tues 21 June
Fri 24-Sun 26th June

Sun TBC
 

Club Meeting
Brodsworth Hall CC's for Father's Day

Noggin n Natter
Derwent Valley Peak Run
Hickleton Hall CC Display

Tues 5th July
Sat 9th July

Tues 19th July
Sun 24th July

Club Meeting
Rescue Day – Club Display?

Noggin n Natter
Doncaster CC & Bike Show

Tues 2nd Aug
Sat 6th Aug

Tues 16th Aug
Fri 19th-Sun 21 Aug

Club Meeting
Club BBQ

Noggin n Natter
Stafford  Family Weekend

Tues 6th Sept
Tues 20th Sept

23rd-25thSept? 

Club Meeting
Noggin n Natter

Spa 6 Hour Race Belgium?

Tues 4th Oct
Sun 16th Oct
Tues 18th Oct

Club Meeting
St Leger Rally/Trolley bus 

Noggin n Natter

Tues 1st Nov
Sat 5th Nov

Tues 15th Nov

Club Meeting
Bonfire Party

Noggin n Natter

Tues 6th Dec Club Meeting



Sat 17th Dec
Tues 20th Dec

Xmas Meal
Noggin n Natter

CLUB FUNDS/FUNDRAISING/MONTHLY BRAIN TEASER
Thanks to Maggie for hosting January's pantomime quiz and Alice who's 
agreed to set a TV advert themed one for February.
Following the addition of £6.50 from football card proceeds  club funds 
now stand at £223.70
Donations for raffles, suggestions for fund-raising/spending,  welcome.

SY AREA ORGANISER
The registration of the SY area was discussed at December's N& N as 
Decembers meeting was canceled due to the adverse weather conditions.
Paula agreed to continue as AO until a vote takes place at January's meeting. The 
area has now been formally registered for the 2011 season.  

 AND  FINALLY   …  

The success of the SY TSSC depends on it’s team spirit and it’s purpose is to enjoy 
Triumphs and have FUN.   
If you would like to make any contribution to the Tribune or indeed any activity, any 
input whatsoever is very much appreciated.  
Everyone doing just one thing, whatever that is, for the Club, really helps. 

Area Organizer/
Treasurer
Paula Johnson

01302 887491
07729997289
 ppklbjohnson@yahoo.com

Meetings held First and Third Tuesday of each month, 8pm.  



The Crown Inn, Ludwell Close, Barnburgh,
 Doncaster, DN5 7JQ . Tel 01709 893450


